
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Youth All-Around Calculation Sheet

Bryan, TX 9/27/2014 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 16 2nd 15 3rd 16 1st 14

203 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 Y 2.0 15.0 2.0 14.0 6.0 11.0 3.0 12.0 52.0 1 1

128 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 Y 1.0 16.0 4.0 12.0 1.0 16.0 7.0 8.0 52.0 1 2

93 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 Y 3.0 14.0 1.0 15.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 11.0 50.0 3 3

65 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 Y 11.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 15.0 5.0 10.0 41.0 4 4

129 Hardie Jacobs - 10 Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 Y 7.0 10.0 3.0 13.0 16.0 1.0 1.0 14.0 38.0 5 5

90 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 Y 5.0 12.0 10.0 6.0 4.0 13.0 11.0 4.0 35.0 6 6

143 Peyton Moore - SLP Sir King Peppy - 1997 - 3568705 Y 6.0 11.0 5.0 11.0 10.0 7.0 12.0 3.0 32.0 7 7

126 Silas Shivers - 10 Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 Y 4.0 13.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 13.0 2.0 32.0 7 8

196 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 Y 8.0 9.0 12.0 4.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 30.0 9 9

169 Samuel A. Manning - Hallmarks Haida BB - 4773272 Y 12.0 5.0 13.0 3.0 5.0 12.0 8.0 7.0 27.0 10 10

131 Kolton Wink - 11 Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 Y 16.0 1.0 7.0 9.0 11.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 22.0 11 11

154 Lauren Maniscalco - 12 Double Stinker - 958782 Y 14.0 3.0 14.0 2.0 15.0 2.0 14.0 1.0 8.0 12 12

79 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 2006 - 4880976 N #N/A #N/A #N/A N 3.0 14.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

156 Hayley Walker - RN Bet Quick - 5125677 N #N/A N 9.0 7.0 #N/A N 2.0 13.0 0.0 999

157 Hayley Walker - Jacs R Wild - 5302357 N 13.0 4.0 #N/A N 14.0 3.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

191 Shaina Stanton - Sliding For Sure - 3974550 N 9.0 8.0 15.0 1.0 13.0 4.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

206 Jeweliana Neason - 12 Bandit - 2011-112 N 15.0 2.0 #N/A N #N/A N 10.0 5.0 0.0 999

215 Hannah Beckett - Raven Moon -  - SHOT2013-141 N 10.0 7.0 11.0 5.0 12.0 5.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

16
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
16 TIE BREAKERS 10 1 3 2 4 9 7 5 8 6

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
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Total   

(1-100)

1 16 128 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 75.0

2 15 203 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 75.0

3 14 93 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

4 13 126 Silas Shivers - 10 Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 73.0

5 12 90 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 73.0

6 11 143 Peyton Moore - SLP Sir King Peppy - 1997 - 3568705 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 72.0

7 10 129 Hardie Jacobs - 10 Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 71.0

8 9 196 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.0

9 8 191 Shaina Stanton - Sliding For Sure - 3974550 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

10 7 215 Hannah Beckett - Raven Moon -  - SHOT2013-141 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 69.0

Youth Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:B F Yeates
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 6 65 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

12 5 169 Samuel A. Manning - Hallmarks Haida BB - 4773272 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.0

13 4 157 Hayley Walker - Jacs R Wild - 5302357 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 63.0

14 3 154 Lauren Maniscalco - 12 Double Stinker - 958782 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 62.0

15 2 206 Jeweliana Neason - 12 Bandit - 2011-112 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 58.0

16 1 131 Kolton Wink - 11 Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 6 4 3 2 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
left push 

gate

trot 

serpenti

ne

walk 

btwn 

bushes

right 

lead 

lope 

poles

stop 

walk 

bridge

side 

pass left

back 

thru L

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100)

1 15.0 93 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 55.5

2 14.0 203 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 55.5

3 13.0 129 Hardie Jacobs - 10 Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 2.0 53.5

4 12.0 128 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 2.0 52.0

5 11.0 143 Peyton Moore - SLP Sir King Peppy - 1997 - 3568705 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 50.5

6 10.0 65 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 2.0 49.5

7 9.0 131 Kolton Wink - 11 Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 48.0

8 8.0 126 Silas Shivers - 10 Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 2.0 47.5

9 7.0 156 Hayley Walker - RN Bet Quick - 5125677 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 4.0 45.0

10 6.0 90 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 45.0

Youth Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Gotti
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5.0 215 Hannah Beckett - Raven Moon -  - SHOT2013-141 5.0 5.5 7.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 44.0

12 4.0 196 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 43.5

13 3.0 169 Samuel A. Manning - Hallmarks Haida BB - 4773272 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 34.5

14 2.0 154 Lauren Maniscalco - 12 Double Stinker - 958782 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 27.0

15 1.0 191 Shaina Stanton - Sliding For Sure - 3974550 2.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 24.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

16
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
16 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 6 7 2 5 1

7N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

Right 

Circle, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Circle, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop & 

Back
 

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-70)

1 16 128 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 42.0

2 15 65 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 40.0

3 14 79 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 2006 - 4880976 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 40.0

4 13 90 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 37.0

5 12 169 Samuel A. Manning - Hallmarks Haida BB - 4773272 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.5 32.5

6 11 203 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 30.0

7 10 93 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 27.0

8 9 126 Silas Shivers - 10 Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 4.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 27.0

9 8 196 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.0

10 7 143 Peyton Moore - SLP Sir King Peppy - 1997 - 3568705 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 25.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Troy Koehl
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 6 131 Kolton Wink - 11 Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 23.0

12 5 215 Hannah Beckett - Raven Moon -  - SHOT2013-141 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 20.0

13 4 191 Shaina Stanton - Sliding For Sure - 3974550 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 9.0 15.0

14 3 157 Hayley Walker - Jacs R Wild - 5302357 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 11.0 14.0

15 2 154 Lauren Maniscalco - 12 Double Stinker - 958782 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 11.0 7.0

16 1 129 Hardie Jacobs - 10 Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 0.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 10.0 0.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:Shawn Holder Loc.

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position       

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense           

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 14.0 129 Hardie Jacobs - 10 Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 8 8 9 25

2 13.0 156 Hayley Walker - RN Bet Quick - 5125677 7 9 8 24

3 12.0 203 Gracie Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 8 8 8 24

4 11.0 93 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 8 7 8 23

5 10.0 65 Emily Woodard - CD Good One - 2008 - 5156917 8 8 7 23

6 9.0 196 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 7 8 7 22

7 8.0 128 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 8 7 7 22

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Boxing (1-60)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

8 7.0 169 Samuel A. Manning - Hallmarks Haida BB - 4773272 7 7 7 21

9 6.0 131 Kolton Wink - 11 Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 6 7 7 20

10 5.0 206 Jeweliana Neason - 12 Bandit - 2011-112 6 6 7 19
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4.0 90 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 5 6 7 18

12 3.0 143 Peyton Moore - SLP Sir King Peppy - 1997 - 3568705 5 5 7 17

13 2.0 126 Silas Shivers - 10 Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 5 6 5 16

14 1.0 154 Lauren Maniscalco - 12 Double Stinker - 958782 4 5 5 14
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